
Rates for residential services are calcuated by individual and agency contracts.
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UCP of Maine • Cost of Services
As of January 1, 2023

Program
 HCT -  Behavioral Health Professional Services  

Children’s Case Management 

Behavioral Health Home 

RCS - Behavioral Health Professional Services - In Home 

RCS - Behavioral Health Professional Specialized Services - In Home 

School-Based RCS

School-Based RCS Specialized 

School-Based Day Tx - Clinician 

School-Based Day Tx - BHP 

Adult Case Management 

90791 Individual Psych Diagnostic Evaluation

90837 Individual Therapy 60 Mins 

90834 Individual Therapy 45 Mins 

90832 Individual Therapy 30 Mins

Fee
$817.20

$24.55

$625.18

$20.60

$27.97

$17.43

$23.53

$25.43

$17.26

$24.55

$37.50

$125.00

$93.75

$62.50

Unit
Weekly

1/4 hr

Month

1/4 hr

1/4 hr

1/4 hr

1/4 hr

1/4 hr

1/4 hr

1/4 hr

1/4 hr


